
1

Bay Campus – Student Roost, True 
Accommodation & Uplands – Singleton Campus
Mondays to Fridays - University term times only except Public Holidays

 Service Number N91  N91  N91  N91  N91  N91  N91  N91  N91  N91  N91 
Swansea Uni Bay Campus  1849 1949 2119 2249 1849 1949 2119 2249 0019 0149 0319
St. David’s Student Roost   1900 2000 2130 2300 1900 2000 2130 2300 0030 0200 0330
True Accommodation   1902 2002 2132 2302 1902 2002 2132 2302 0032 0202 0332
City Centre, Christina Street  1913 2013 2143 2313 1913 2013 2143 2313 0043 0213 0343
Uplands Post Office  1917 2017 2147 2317 1917 2017 2147 2317 0047 0217 —
Swansea Uni Singleton Campus   1930 2030 2200 2330 1930 2030 2200 2330 0100 0230 —

Saturdays - University term times only except Public Holidays

 Service Number N91  N91  N91  N91  N91  N91  N91 
Swansea Uni Bay Campus  1849 1949 2119 2249 0019 0149 0319
St. David’s Student Roost   1900 2000 2130 2300 0030 0200 0330
True Accommodation   1902 2002 2132 2302 0032 0202 0332
City Centre, Christina Street  1913 2013 2143 2313 0043 0213 0343
Uplands Post Office  1917 2017 2147 2317 0047 0217 —
Swansea Uni Singleton Campus   1930 2030 2200 2330 0100 0230 —

Sundays and Public Holidays - University term times only
 Service Number N91  N91  N91  N91 
Swansea Uni Bay Campus  1849 1949 2119 2249
St. David’s Student Roost   1900 2000 2130 2300
True Accommodation   1902 2002 2132 2302
City Centre, Christina Street  1913 2013 2143 2313
Uplands Post Office  1917 2017 2147 2317
Swansea Uni Singleton Campus   1930 2030 2200 2330

N91
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Singleton Campus – Uplands, True Accommodation 
& Student Roost – Bay Campus
Mondays to Fridays - University term times only except Public Holidays

 Service Number N91  N91  N91  N91  N91  N91  N91  N91  N91  N91  N91 
Swansea Uni Singleton Campus   1805 1905 2035 2205 1805 1905 2035 2205 2335 0105 0235
Uplands Shops   1817 1917 2047 2217 1817 1917 2047 2217 2347 0117 0247
City Centre, Christina Street   1821 1921 2051 2221 1821 1921 2051 2221 2351 0121 0251
True Accommodation   1831 1931 2101 2231 1831 1931 2101 2231 0001 0131 0301
St. David’s Student Roost   1833 1933 2103 2233 1833 1933 2103 2233 0003 0133 0303
Swansea Uni Bay Campus  1843 1943 2113 2243 1843 1943 2113 2243 0013 0143 0313

Saturdays - University term times only except Public Holidays

 Service Number N91  N91  N91  N91  N91  N91  N91 
Swansea Uni Singleton Campus   1805 1905 2035 2205 2335 0105 0235
Uplands Shops   1817 1917 2047 2217 2347 0117 0247
City Centre, Christina Street   1821 1921 2051 2221 2351 0121 0251
True Accommodation   1831 1931 2101 2231 0001 0131 0301
St. David’s Student Roost   1833 1933 2103 2233 0003 0133 0303
Swansea Uni Bay Campus  1843 1943 2113 2243 0013 0143 0313

Sundays and Public Holidays - University term times only
 Service Number N91  N91  N91  N91 
Swansea Uni Singleton Campus   1805 1905 2035 2205
Uplands Shops   1817 1917 2047 2217
City Centre, Christina Street   1821 1921 2051 2221
True Accommodation   1831 1931 2101 2231
St. David’s Student Roost   1833 1933 2103 2233
Swansea Uni Bay Campus  1843 1943 2113 2243

N91
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